
Errata

- At p. 58, the sentence right below Equation (3.1) should be ‘If the determinant is positive, the triangle is CCW. If negative, it is CW.’
- At p. 110, the last sub-figure in Fig. 5.5 should be labeled (d).
- At p. 126, Equation (5.25) should be

$$\alpha_{ij} \frac{\cos\theta_i \cos\theta_j}{\pi \|d\|^2}$$

- At p. 163, the last sub-figure in Fig. 7.3 should be labeled (e).
- At p. 290, ‘initial pose’ referred at Exercise 1 is a synonym of ‘default pose.’
- At p. 304, the fourth line should be ‘... too many polygons are’